
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 12/14/18 1st Payment 3,943,476

2nd Payment 4,140,650
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 4,347,682

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 4,565,066

5th Payment 4,793,320
1 10/31/18 Wed $27,779,792 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $23,041,475 1.736 4.6% 4.6% 6th Payment 5,032,986
2 11/03/18 Sat $29,445,326 $57,845,934 $53,000,000 $30,300,000 1.750 4.9% 9.3% 7th Payment 5,284,635
3 11/07/18 Wed $25,704,060 $73,142,803 $71,000,000 $40,600,000 1.750 4.3% 13.2% 8th Payment 5,548,867
4 11/10/18 Sat $28,910,624 $90,399,574 $92,000,000 $52,500,000 1.751 4.8% 17.4% 9th Payment 5,826,310
5 11/14/18 Wed $26,871,040 $106,400,069 $107,000,000 $61,100,000 1.751 4.5% 21.1% 10th Payment 6,117,626
6 11/17/18 Sat $30,385,258 $124,027,357 $124,000,000 $70,800,000 1.752 5.1% 25.1% 11th Payment 6,423,507
7 11/21/18 Wed $30,136,074 $139,870,345 $139,000,000 $79,300,000 1.752 5.0% 28.9% 12th Payment 6,744,682
8 11/24/18 Sat $28,250,576 $152,955,864 $155,000,000 $89,500,000 1.732 4.7% 32.2% 13th Payment 7,081,916
9 11/28/18 Wed $27,877,814 $167,444,347 $171,000,000 $98,700,000 1.732 4.7% 35.4% 14th Payment 7,436,012

10 12/01/18 Sat $31,609,290 $183,553,644 $183,000,000 $105,800,000 1.729 5.3% 38.8% 15th Payment 7,807,813
11 12/05/18 Wed $30,543,054 $199,399,794 $200,000,000 $115,700,000 1.729 5.1% 41.9% 16th Payment 8,198,203
12 12/08/18 Sat $33,448,932 $212,115,103 $217,000,000 $128,300,000 1.692 5.6% 45.1% 17th Payment 8,608,114
13 12/12/18 Wed $31,379,884 $228,047,018 $230,000,000 $135,900,000 1.692 5.2% 48.0% 18th Payment 9,038,519

14 12/15/18 Sat $35,609,733 $245,108,222 $246,000,000 $146,000,000 1.685 5.9% 51.1% 19th Payment 9,490,445
15 12/19/18 Wed $33,463,508 $262,027,728 $262,000,000 $155,500,000 1.685 5.6% 53.8% 20th Payment 9,964,967
16 12/22/18 Sat $40,951,193 $282,733,088 $0 1.685 6.8% 56.9% 21st Payment 10,463,216
17 12/26/18 Wed $40,156,210 $303,036,495 $0 1.685 6.6% 59.8% 22nd Payment 10,986,377
18 12/29/18 Sat $51,188,991 $328,918,195 $0 1.685 8.4% 63.2% 23rd Payment 11,535,695
19 01/02/19 Wed $92,341,213 $375,606,895 $0 1.685 14.6% 68.6% 24th Payment 12,112,480
20 01/05/19 Sat $134,115,157 $443,416,948 $0 1.685 20.5% 75.0% 25th Payment 12,718,104
21 01/09/19 Wed $216,078,438 $552,668,508 $0 1.685 30.9% 82.7% 26th Payment 13,354,009

22 01/12/19 Sat $144,173,794 $625,564,314 $0 1.685 21.9% 86.5% 27th Payment 14,021,710
23 01/16/19 Wed $232,284,320 $743,009,741 $0 1.685 32.8% 90.9% 28th Payment 14,722,795
24 01/19/19 Sat $216,260,691 $852,353,450 $0 1.685 30.9% 93.7% 29th Payment 15,458,935
25 01/23/19 Wed $371,654,913 $1,040,266,134 $0 1.685 47.1% 96.7% 30th Payment 16,231,882
26 01/26/19 Sat $410,895,312 $0 $0 1.685 50.5% 98.4%

Total 262,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,700,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 12/14/2018


